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Jason Ayala 
5731 N. Latrobe Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60646 
773-209-4811 
Level II Mounted Patrol Training Officer  
Jason.ayala@chicagopolice.org 

Elizabeth Bays 
20322 Keyesport Road 
Keyesport, IL 62253 
618-267-5433 
Level I Recreational Riding & Stable Management 
equusriding@aol.com  

Honor Beeler 
322 Mawman Ave. 
Lake Bluff, IL 60044 
224-436-7238 
Level II Hunt Seat 
hbeeler92@gmail.com  

Mariusz Bochenski 
8609 South Kilbourn Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60652 
Level I Mounted Patrol Training Officer 
Mariusz.bochenski@chicago.org 
 
Doug Bogart 
8820 19th St. W. 
Rock Island, IL 61201 
309-787-4271 
Level III Western & Reining 
djbogart7@sbcglobal.net 
www.dougbogart.com 

Joe Cistaro 
10739 S. Lawndale Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60655 
Level III Mounted Patrol Training Officer 
horsepolice@msn.com  
 
Margaret Clayton 
Palladia Farm 
14314 Towne Trail 
Green Oaks, IL 60048 
773-220-2193 
Level II Hunt Seat & Level I Show Jumping 
margaret@palladiafarm.com  
 
 
Michael Clisham 
1388 Hickory Grove Road 
Lacon, IL 61540 
773-405-9400  
Level III Mounted Patrol Training Officer 
scottie055@aol.com  
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Marlon E. Harvey 
1747 West 100th Place 
Chicago, IL 60643 
773-905-2286 
Level I Mounted Patrol Training Officer & Stable Management 
BuffaloSoldier.95@gmail.com 
 
Abigail Hasner 
113 N Crooked Lake LN 
Lindenhurst, IL 60046 
224-531-0932 
Level I Recreational Riding 
Abigail.hasner@gmail.com 
 
 
Dr. Jessica Jahiel   
663 County Road 1800 E.  
Sidney, IL 61877-9727  
217-684-2570 
Level III Dressage & Level II Eventing  
Holistic Horsemanship® 
Clinics / Lectures Worldwide 
Classical riding...naturally. 
jessica@jessicajahiel.com 
www.jessicajahiel.com 
 
 
Georgia Pflederer 
Prairie Creek Ranch 
25655 Iron Mountain Road  
Tremont, IL 61568 
309-696-9919  
Level II Recreational Riding & Stable Management 
& Level I Western 
tgpfleder@gmail.com  
 
 
Heather Sim 
5274 George Ct. 
Gurnee, IL 60031 
224-730-1788 
Level II Hunt Seat  
heathernsim@gmail.com 
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